Num

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Nom pilote
PERRILLAT
MERMET
DUNAND
JOLIDON
CARO
ROLAND
GUIGNARD
MONGILARDI
BOUVIER
PORTIGLIATI
GODDET
CLERTON
MARGNAT
TINJOD

LEUENBERGER

POCHON
ALLARD
BOUCHET
GAILLARD
LAURENT
VAZQUEZ
BETEND
PILLOUX
BERSETH
VANESS
PIERRAT
NICOLLET
VINIT
BAILLARD
MENTHON

Prenom pilote
Ludovic
Philippe
Jean-Baptiste
Nicolas
Laurent
Jerome
Hervé

David
Sébastien
Stéphane
Denis
Gerard
Gauthier
Gael

Serge
Pierre-André
Christian
Jerome
Jean-Claude
Gregory
Alexandre
Jeremie
Gilles
Laurent
Philippe
Jean-Paul
Eric

Thierry
Damien
Jean-Paul

Nom copilote
MOLLIER

VON KAENEL

MILLION

GERBIER

COLLINET
SITARZ-BOURGUIGNON
ECOIFFIER

VINCENT
PHILIPPE
GUTIERREZ
DUPANLOUP
HUGONIOT
RADICI
ALLARD
BOUCHET
BELLEVILLE
MAIGNAND
CHRISTIN
BETEND
PINTOUT

TATIN
PIERRAT
PASSAQUIN
CALMES
VIRET
MENTHON

Prenom copilote

Charline

Eric

Nathalie
Jean Marc
Jean Jacques
Sylviane
Théo

Saugrain
Gerald
Hugo
Christelle
Aurore
Laurent
Franck
Joel
René
Philippe
Jerome
Sophie
Bruno

Bernard

Erik

Jean Claude
Evelyne
Stephane
Frederic

Marque
Porsche
Renault
Bmw
Bmw
Renault
Renault
Autres
Volkswagen
Renault
Ford
Autres
Opel
Bmw
Opel
Lancia
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Renault
Opel
Opel
Peugeot
Opel
Peugeot
Peugeot
Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Simca/talbot
NSU

Modele
911 GT3
R5 TURBO
M3

R11

R5 TURBO
ALPINE A 310
GOLF 1 GTI
ALPINE A310
mk2

TALBOT SAMBA

Kadett C GTE
325i

Kadett C GTE
Monte Carlo
GOLF GTI 16S
205 GTI

205 Rallye
R5 GT Turbo
gt 1900
Kadett C GTE
104

KADETT GSI 16S

205 GTI
104752
ALPINE A110
205 GTI

205 GTI
Samba rallye
nsu 1200 tt

Groupe

4
AVHCJ2
AVHC J2

Classic
BVHCJ1
2
AVHCJ2
Classic
Classic
A

A
Classic
Régularité
VHC

2
Classic
A

AVHC J2
2

VHC

A

AVHC J2
Classic
2

Classe

VHC
VHC

E7

D5

C5

C5

B4
Classic
1

D3

C5

E7
Tourisme Classic
VHC

E5

B5
VHC
D5

B5
Classic
Classic
E5

E5

C4
Historique
E5

E5

D3

B3



